
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No.  
395 
940 
365 
429 
145 
951 
441 

67 
601 
970 
485 
925 
388 
999 
593 
594 
634 

14 
292 
719 
340 
290 
590 
465 
531 
947 
696 
729 

Name  
Felix Nilsson 
Rasmus Bengtsson 
Nikolaj Skovgaard 
Theo Jansson 
Justus Bäckström 
Robert Bengtsson 
Jesper Jonsson 
Axel Sjööberg 
Christer Jansson 
Robin Bengtsson 
Razmus Malmberg 
Albin Hjalmarsson 
Kalle Björk 
Rasmus Svanborg 
William Svensson 
Alexander Fridlund 
Josef Frank 
Albin Andersson 
Simon Bladh 
Joel Schiele 
Oliver Kanstrup 
Anton Jennerstrand 
Alfred Eld 
Hampus Qvist 
Felicia Hellqvist 
Wihelm Holmqvist 
William Westergren 
Tim Jensmark 

Club  
Skivarps MK 
Hörby MCK 
Kalmar MK 
Kalmar MK 
Kalmar MK 
Hörby MCK 
SMK Ljungby 
Skivarps MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Hörby MCK 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Ljungby 
SMK Värnamo 
SMK Ljungby 
Kalmar MK 
Solshesters MCK 
SMK Ljungby 
Skivarps MK 
Skivarps MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Tomelilla MK 
Oskarshamns MSK 
Tomelilla MK 
Hörby MCK 
Solshesters MCK 

Sponsor  Make  
KTM 
Suzuki 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Laps  
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Total Tm  
25:10.274 
25:34.954 
25:37.386 
26:03.124 
26:33.350 
26:55.933 
26:58.940 
27:11.176 
27:12.387 
27:25.127 
27:27.556 
25:15.694 
25:20.700 
25:34.141 
25:36.493 
26:01.962 
26:26.790 
26:36.952 
26:41.783 
26:45.945 
26:48.758 
27:05.475 
27:34.307 
27:37.362 
25:14.815 
26:13.309 
26:35.094 
25:24.560 

Diff  

24.680 
27.112 
52.850 

1:23.076 
1:45.659 
1:48.666 
2:00.902 
2:02.113 
2:14.853 
2:17.282 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm  
2:02.560 
2:05.183 
2:03.391 
2:06.217 
2:09.359 
2:10.838 
2:11.454 
2:11.365 
2:12.690 
2:11.616 
2:11.646 
2:11.519 
2:11.838 
2:14.972 
2:16.569 
2:17.688 
2:15.271 
2:17.886 
2:20.695 
2:21.287 
2:21.925 
2:22.212 
2:20.090 
2:23.352 
2:25.617 
2:31.884 
2:25.746 
2:24.331 

In Lap  
2 

12 
10 

3 
5 
2 
2 
6 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
4 
8 
4 
4 
4 
6 
8 
2 
3 
4 
8 
9 
2 
2 

Points  
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring NG Hellkert 
Race Director Alf Wihrén 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NGH Trading & Consulting 

Serie Södra MF Div.1-3 + Inbjudan Open 
Serie Div.1 - 3  

Heat 1 Div.3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:31:57 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad MK 1,695 km 

2018-09-15 11:30 


